

THE RELOCATION OF VASCO ROAD FROM THE VICINITY OF MILEPOSTS 3.0 TO 4.3 IN MURRAY TOWNSHIP

Owner: County of Alameda

Bid Opening: 07/23/08

* marks an allowance

Engineer's Estimate

Teichert Construction

265 Val Dervin Parkway
Stockton, CA 95206
US
Bidder Status: Valid

Desilva Gates Construction

11555 Dublin Blvd
Dublin, CA 94568
US
Bidder Status: Valid

Bid Items for 1903

Item #	Item Code	Item Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total
1		PROGRESS SCHEDULE (CRITICAL PATH	1	LS	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
2		CONSTRUCTION SITE MANAGEMENT	1	LS	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
3		PREPARE STORM WATER POLLUTION	1	LS	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
4		WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	1	LS	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
5		MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$640,500.00	\$640,500.00	\$1,085,000.00	\$1,085,000.00
6		TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL BLANKET	4470	SM	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4.00	\$17,880.00	\$2.00	\$8,940.00
7		TEMPORARY FIBER ROLL	27450	M	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6.00	\$164,700.00	\$6.00	\$164,700.00
8		HIGH VISIBILITY ESA FABRIC	475	M	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6.00	\$2,850.00	\$8.00	\$3,800.00
9		TEMPORARY PERIMETER/SILT FENCE	6000	M	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6.00	\$36,000.00	\$6.00	\$36,000.00
10		TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	4	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00
11		TEMPORARY COVER	10000	SM	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4.00	\$40,000.00	\$1.00	\$10,000.00
12		TEMPORARY CHECK DAM	1550	M	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$9.50	\$14,725.00	\$10.00	\$15,500.00
13		TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTION	35	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$170.00	\$5,950.00	\$300.00	\$10,500.00
14		DELIVER OFFICE TRAILER	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$32,500.00	\$32,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
15		DELIVER STORAGE CONTAINER	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
16		DELIVER LAPTOP COMPUTER	2	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$15.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00
17		CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	1	LS	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
18		TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	1	LS	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
19		TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE	7000	M	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	\$14,000.00	\$2.00	\$14,000.00
20		TEMPORARY TRAFFIC PAVEMENT MARKING	50	SM	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$9.00	\$450.00	\$8.00	\$400.00
21		TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKERS	2000	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3.00	\$6,000.00	\$3.00	\$6,000.00
22		CHANNELIZER (SURFACE MOUNTED)	30	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$30.00	\$900.00	\$40.00	\$1,200.00
23		FLASHING BEACON (PORTABLE)	4	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$850.00	\$3,400.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00
24		PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	8	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,200.00	\$9,600.00	\$2,500.00	\$20,000.00
25		DELIVER PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE	2	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00
26		TEMPORARY RAILING (TYPE K)	4510	M	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$43.00	\$193,930.00	\$40.00	\$180,400.00
27		TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION MODULE	410	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$61,500.00	\$200.00	\$82,000.00
28		TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION (TYPE ABSORB	2	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00
29		REMOVE AND SALVAGE TEMPORARY	145	M	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$100.00	\$14,500.00	\$100.00	\$14,500.00
30		REMOVE METAL BEAM GUARD RAILING	230	M	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$24.00	\$5,520.00	\$40.00	\$9,200.00
31		REMOVE CONCRETE BARRIER	550	M	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$73.00	\$40,150.00	\$40.00	\$22,000.00
32		CONCRETE REMOVAL	10	CM	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00
33		TRAFFIC STRIPES, CHANNELIZERS,	1	LS	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
34		SLURRY FILL RETIRED GAS LINE (555 MM)	470	M	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$41.00	\$19,270.00	\$100.00	\$47,000.00
35		SLURRY FILL RETIRED GAS LINE (900 MM)	165	M	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$90.00	\$14,850.00	\$200.00	\$33,000.00
36		REMOVE RETIRED GAS LINE	490	M	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$46.00	\$22,540.00	\$40.00	\$19,600.00
37		CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1	LS	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00
38		CONTINUOUS GRADE BEAM FOR EXCLUSION	3700	M	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$16.00	\$59,200.00	\$20.00	\$74,000.00
39		ROADWAY EXCAVATION	367000	CM	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3.10	\$1,137,700.00	\$8.00	\$2,936,000.00
40		EXCAVATE, REMOVE, & REPLACE	10000	CM	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	\$10,000.00	\$1.00	\$10,000.00
41		HYDROSEEDING	150000	SM	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3.10	\$465,000.00	\$0.60	\$90,000.00
42		DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY	1	LS	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$240,000.00	\$240,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
43		ASPHALT TREATED PERMEABLE BASE	500	CM	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$130.00	\$65,000.00	\$150.00	\$75,000.00
44		CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	15550	CM	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$51.00	\$793,050.00	\$40.00	\$622,000.00
45		PAVEMENT REINFORCING FABRIC	1200	SM	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3.50	\$4,200.00	\$3.00	\$3,600.00
46		ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (TYPE A)	2250	M	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$12.50	\$28,125.00	\$3.00	\$6,750.00
47		ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (TYPE C)	275	M	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$15.00	\$4,125.00	\$3.00	\$825.00
48		ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (TYPE E)	1510	M	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$12.00	\$18,120.00	\$3.00	\$4,530.00
49		ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (TYPE F)	125	M	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$11.00	\$1,375.00	\$3.00	\$375.00
50		SHOULDER RUMBLE STRIP (AC, ROLLED-IN)	8550	M	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.70	\$5,985.00	\$1.00	\$8,550.00

51	WATER QUALITY AND HYDROMODIFICATION	1	LS	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$37,500.00	\$37,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
52	STORM WATER TREATMENT UNIT	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
53	1200 MM X 1200 MM REINFORCED	90	M	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,400.00	\$126,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$90,000.00
54	CONCRETE STRUCTURE	30	CM	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,800.00	\$54,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$30,000.00
55	ROADSIDE SIGN AND TWO POST	25	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$900.00	\$22,500.00	\$300.00	\$7,500.00
56	INSTALL ROADSIDE SIGN PANEL ON EXISTING	10	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00
57	ROADSIDE SIGN AND POST	35	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$350.00	\$12,250.00	\$200.00	\$7,000.00
58	RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN AND POST	10	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$270.00	\$2,700.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00
59	450 MM CORRUGATED PLASTIC PIPE	25	M	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$230.00	\$5,750.00	\$200.00	\$5,000.00
60	300 MM CORRUGATED METAL PIPE	25	M	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$240.00	\$6,000.00	\$200.00	\$5,000.00
61	450 MM CORRUGATED METAL PIPE	25	M	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$270.00	\$6,750.00	\$200.00	\$5,000.00
62	450 MM REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE	950	M	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$180.00	\$171,000.00	\$150.00	\$142,500.00
63	450 MM REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE	90	M	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$250.00	\$22,500.00	\$150.00	\$13,500.00
64	600 MM REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE	30	M	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$550.00	\$16,500.00	\$200.00	\$6,000.00
65	1500 MM REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE	265	M	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$900.00	\$238,500.00	\$800.00	\$212,000.00
66	INSTALL 1500 MM REINFORCED CONCRETE	22	M	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$375.00	\$8,250.00	\$500.00	\$11,000.00
67	450 MM CONCRETE COLLAR	3	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,300.00	\$3,900.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00
68	900 MM STEEL FLARED END SECTION	2	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,750.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
69	1500 MM STEEL FLARED END SECTION	2	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,600.00	\$7,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00
70	TRENCH SAFETY	1	LS	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
71	STANDARD CONCRETE MONUMENT	7	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$485.00	\$3,395.00	\$500.00	\$3,500.00
72	TYPE I DRAINAGE INLET	9	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$22,500.00
73	TYPE IV DRAINAGE INLET	9	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$22,500.00
74	TYPE VI DRAINAGE INLET	10	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$25,000.00
75	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (FACING CLASS,	1150	MT	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$45.00	\$51,750.00	\$40.00	\$46,000.00
76	CONCRETE DITCH LINING	700	M	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$42.00	\$29,400.00	\$60.00	\$42,000.00
77	SHOULDER GRAVEL SWALE	600	M	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$40.00	\$24,000.00	\$50.00	\$30,000.00
78	LUMINAIRES	8	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,600.00	\$28,800.00	\$3,500.00	\$28,000.00
79	CONDUIT (FOR LUMINAIRES)	400	M	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$80.00	\$32,000.00	\$40.00	\$16,000.00
80	EXCLUSION FENCE	3700	M	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$100.00	\$370,000.00	\$70.00	\$259,000.00
81	TYPE CL-1.8 CHAIN LINK FENCE	70	M	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$122.00	\$8,540.00	\$50.00	\$3,500.00
82	REFLECTIVE MARKERS (CONCRETE BARRIER)	130	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	\$1,300.00	\$50.00	\$6,500.00
83	CULVERT/MILEPOST MARKER	55	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$50.00	\$2,750.00	\$100.00	\$5,500.00
84	DELINEATOR (TYPE F, CLASS 1)	5	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$33.00	\$165.00	\$60.00	\$300.00
85	GUARD RAIL REFLECTOR ASSEMBLY	555	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$2,775.00	\$10.00	\$5,550.00
86	METAL BEAM GUARD RAILING (WOOD POST)	1565	M	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$77.00	\$120,505.00	\$70.00	\$109,550.00
87	ALTERNATIVE IN-LINE TERMINAL	8	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$20,000.00
88	OVERSIDE DRAIN	50	M	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$65.00	\$3,250.00	\$200.00	\$10,000.00
89	CRASH CUSHION (TYPE ADIEM)	2	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$19,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00
90	CONCRETE BARRIER (TYPE 60)	1765	M	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$125.00	\$220,625.00	\$140.00	\$247,100.00
91	MODIFIED CONCRETE BARRIER (TYPE 60)	250	M	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$180.00	\$45,000.00	\$200.00	\$50,000.00
92	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	60	SM	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$32.00	\$1,920.00	\$30.00	\$1,800.00
93	100 MM THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	10300	M	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	\$10,300.00	\$1.00	\$10,300.00
94	150 MM THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	9690	M	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1.30	\$12,597.00	\$1.00	\$9,690.00
95	200 MM THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	270	M	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1.50	\$405.00	\$2.00	\$540.00
96	PAVEMENT MARKER (NON-REFLECTIVE)	40	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3.00	\$120.00	\$3.00	\$120.00
97	PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)	575	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4.00	\$2,300.00	\$4.00	\$2,300.00
98	GEOGRID REINFORCED EMBANKMENT FILL	30000	CM	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$5.50	\$165,000.00	\$1.00	\$30,000.00
99	GEOGRID, TYPE 1	16000	SM	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3.00	\$48,000.00	\$1.00	\$16,000.00
100	GEOGRID, TYPE 3	20200	SM	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$7.00	\$141,400.00	\$1.00	\$20,200.00
101	GEOGRID, TYPE 4	9900	SM	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$49,500.00	\$1.00	\$9,900.00
102	SEGMENTAL RETAINING WALL	925	SM	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$540.00	\$499,500.00	\$300.00	\$277,500.00
103	PERMANENT SHORING	35	M	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$14.00	\$490.00	\$2,000.00	\$70,000.00
104	HORIZONTAL DRAINS	500	M	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$155.00	\$77,500.00	\$150.00	\$75,000.00
105	EMBANKMENT DRAIN, SIDE HILL FILL	1500	M	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$32.00	\$48,000.00	\$40.00	\$60,000.00
106	EDGE DRAIN (SLOTTED AND UNSLOTTED)	1145	M	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$26.00	\$29,770.00	\$30.00	\$34,350.00
107	300 MM CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE	170	M	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$115.00	\$19,550.00	\$200.00	\$34,000.00
108	900 MM CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE INLET	5	M	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,200.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$6,000.00
109	CONCRETE RETAINING WALL (TYPE 6A) AND	130	CM	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,650.00	\$214,500.00	\$1,250.00	\$162,500.00
110	CABLE RAILING	185	M	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$50.00	\$9,250.00	\$60.00	\$11,100.00
111	BOLLARD	8	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$250.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$4,000.00

112	CONCRETE GUTTER (STD PLAN B3-9)	380	M	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$58.50	\$22,230.00	\$50.00	\$19,000.00
113	TREE REMOVAL	5	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$600.00	\$3,000.00
114	CLEANING SITE AND MISCELLANEOUS	1	LS	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
115	MILLING	150	SM	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$40.00	\$6,000.00	\$80.00	\$12,000.00
116	SLURRY SEAL SURFACING (TYPE III)	100	MT	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$500.00	\$50,000.00	\$400.00	\$40,000.00
117	ADJUSTMENT OF EXISTING MONUMENT	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
118	COMPLIANCE WITH ENDANGERED SPECIES	1	LS	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
119	CONTINGENCY COORDINATION FOR	10	DAY	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$400.00	\$4,000.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00
120	GEOCOMPOSITE DRAIN	2250	SM	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$8.00	\$18,000.00	\$10.00	\$22,500.00
A1	"ADDITIONAL BID ITEM #A1: CONSTRUCTION	1	LS	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
A2	"ADDITIONAL BID ITEM #A2: ASPHALT	25900	MT	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$95.00	\$2,460,500.00	\$85.00	\$2,201,500.00
A3	"ADDITIONAL BID ITEM #A3: ASPHALT	21000	MT	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
A4	"ADDITIONAL BID ITEM #A4: TREE:	54	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$560.00	\$30,240.00	\$350.00	\$18,900.00
A5	"ADDITIONAL BID ITEM #A5: TREE: POPULUS	3	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$560.00	\$1,680.00	\$350.00	\$1,050.00
A6	"ADDITIONAL BID ITEM #A6: TREE: QUERCUS	69	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$560.00	\$38,640.00	\$350.00	\$24,150.00
A7	"ADDITIONAL BID ITEM #A7 TREE: QUERCUS	37	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$560.00	\$20,720.00	\$350.00	\$12,950.00
A8	"ADDITIONAL BID ITEM #A8 TREE: SEQUOIA	9	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$560.00	\$5,040.00	\$350.00	\$3,150.00
A9	"ADDITIONAL BID ITEM #A9: TREE:	3	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$560.00	\$1,680.00	\$350.00	\$1,050.00
A10	"ADDITIONAL BID ITEM #A10 PLANT	1	LS	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$180,000.00	\$180,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
A11	"ADDITIONAL BID ITEM #A11 BARBED WIRE	630	LM	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$25.00	\$15,750.00	\$20.00	\$12,600.00
Bid List Total					\$0.00		\$10,633,212.00		\$10,863,020.00
Total Bid Amount					\$0.00		\$10,633,212.00		\$10,863,020.00

<p>Listed Subs</p>		<p>ABSL Construction 29334 Pacific St Hayward, CA 94544 Milling and A/C Removal</p> <p>Angelo Electric Stockton, CA Electrical</p> <p>Chrisp Company 43650 Osgood Road Fremont, CA 94539 Striping</p> <p>Drill Tech Drilling & Shoring, Inc. 2200 Wymore Way Antioch, CA 94509 Horizontal Drains</p> <p>East Bay Construction Co, Inc. 6336 Patterson Pass Rd Suite H Livermore, CA 94550 Trees and Plant Establishment, Silt Fence, Hydrose</p> <p>MSE Retaining Systems 342 Carter Dr Glendora, CA 91740 Segmented Retaining Wall</p> <p>Oliveira Fence Santa Clara, CA Fencing, Bollards (Partial)</p>	<p>Chrisp Company 43650 Osgood Road Fremont, CA 94539 Striping, Roadside Signs, Bollards</p> <p>DEES HENNESSEY INC 200 INDUSTRIAL ROAD SAN CARLOS, CA 94070 Minor Concrete</p> <p>East Bay Construction Co, Inc. 6336 Patterson Pass Rd Suite H Livermore, CA 94550 Landscaping, Erosion Control</p> <p>M.F. Maher Inc. 490 Ryder Street Vallejo, CA 94590 Concrete Retaining Wall and Barrier</p> <p>MIDSTATE BARRIER 3291 SOUTH HWY 99 STOCKTON, CA 95215 Concrete Barrier, Crash Cushion, Guardrail</p> <p>TDW Construction Underground, Minor Concrete Structure (Partial)</p> <p>Tennyson Electric Inc 7275 National Drive, A2 Livermore, CA 94550 Electrical</p>
---------------------------	--	--	---

PC & N Construction

5301 F Byron Hot Springs Rd

Byron, CA 94514

Metal Beam Guardrail

Schotka Construction Inc

5555 NapaVallejo Hwy

American Canyon, CA 94928

Signs and Crash Cushions

Wayne E. Swisher

Concrete Barrier, Retaining Wall, Gutter Exclusion



Top Grade Construction, Inc.	Bay Cities Paving & Grading	Gordon N. Ball	Independent Construction Co.	Ghilotti Construction Comp
50 Contractors Street Livermore, CA 94551 US Bidder Status: Valid	5029 Forni Drive Concord, CA 94520 US Bidder Status: Valid	333 Camille Avenue Alamo, CA 945072411 US Bidder Status: Valid	3911 Laura Alice Way Concord, CA 94520 Bidder Status: Valid	246 Ghilotti Ave Santa Rosa, CA 95407 US Bidder Status: Valid

<i>Unit Price</i>	<i>Item Total</i>	<i>Unit Price</i>	<i>Item Total</i>	<i>Unit Price</i>	<i>Item Total</i>	<i>Unit Price</i>	<i>Item Total</i>	<i>Unit Price</i>	<i>Item Total</i>	<i>Unit Price</i>	<i>Item Total</i>
\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$20,400.00	\$20,400.00	\$2,000.00			
\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$2,000.00			
\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$2,000.00			
\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$43,000.00	\$43,000.00	\$35,000.00			
\$720,000.00	\$720,000.00	\$1,064,000.00	\$1,064,000.00	\$641,000.00	\$641,000.00	\$490,000.00	\$490,000.00	\$1,000,000.00			
\$2.00	\$8,940.00	\$2.00	\$8,940.00	\$6.00	\$26,820.00	\$4.90	\$21,903.00	\$3.50			
\$7.00	\$192,150.00	\$6.97	\$191,326.50	\$6.00	\$164,700.00	\$9.40	\$258,030.00	\$13.00			
\$10.00	\$4,750.00	\$5.33	\$2,531.75	\$7.00	\$3,325.00	\$12.70	\$6,032.50	\$2.50			
\$5.00	\$30,000.00	\$4.34	\$26,040.00	\$25.00	\$150,000.00	\$9.10	\$54,600.00	\$82.00			
\$2,300.00	\$9,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$24,500.00	\$98,000.00	\$5,000.00			
\$1.50	\$15,000.00	\$1.52	\$15,200.00	\$2.00	\$20,000.00	\$2.43	\$24,300.00	\$4.00			
\$6.00	\$9,300.00	\$5.45	\$8,447.50	\$8.00	\$12,400.00	\$18.00	\$27,900.00	\$9.00			
\$110.00	\$3,850.00	\$103.04	\$3,606.40	\$100.00	\$3,500.00	\$35.00	\$1,225.00	\$120.00			
\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$31,200.00	\$31,200.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$53,000.00	\$53,000.00	\$60,000.00			
\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,750.00	\$3,750.00	\$2,500.00			
\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,823.00	\$7,646.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$13,000.00	\$2,500.00			
\$5,600.00	\$5,600.00	\$4,998.00	\$4,998.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$5,670.00	\$5,670.00	\$4,000.00			
\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$32,300.00	\$32,300.00	\$120,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$260,000.00	\$260,000.00	\$150,000.00			
\$2.00	\$14,000.00	\$2.04	\$14,280.00	\$2.00	\$14,000.00	\$2.14	\$14,980.00	\$2.20			
\$9.00	\$450.00	\$9.18	\$459.00	\$9.00	\$450.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$10.00			
\$3.00	\$6,000.00	\$3.06	\$6,120.00	\$1.00	\$2,000.00	\$3.20	\$6,400.00	\$3.00			
\$62.00	\$1,860.00	\$66.30	\$1,989.00	\$35.00	\$1,050.00	\$96.00	\$2,880.00	\$70.00			
\$350.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,182.00	\$4,728.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$375.00	\$1,500.00	\$25,000.00			
\$8,700.00	\$69,600.00	\$5,382.00	\$43,056.00	\$3,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$18,725.00	\$149,800.00	\$10,000.00			
\$8,700.00	\$17,400.00	\$10,765.00	\$21,530.00	\$30,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$15,000.00			
\$39.00	\$175,890.00	\$16.00	\$72,160.00	\$30.00	\$135,300.00	\$83.00	\$374,330.00	\$33.00			
\$120.00	\$49,200.00	\$96.90	\$39,729.00	\$100.00	\$41,000.00	\$171.00	\$70,110.00	\$150.00			
\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$8,160.00	\$16,320.00	\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$13,000.00	\$8,000.00			
\$166.00	\$24,070.00	\$305.00	\$44,225.00	\$220.00	\$31,900.00	\$144.00	\$20,880.00	\$95.00			
\$30.00	\$6,900.00	\$46.00	\$10,580.00	\$20.00	\$4,600.00	\$32.10	\$7,383.00	\$32.00			
\$65.00	\$35,750.00	\$40.00	\$22,000.00	\$60.00	\$33,000.00	\$48.00	\$26,400.00	\$90.00			
\$215.00	\$2,150.00	\$140.00	\$1,400.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$252.00	\$2,520.00	\$80.00			
\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,790.00	\$14,790.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$15,515.00	\$15,515.00	\$15,000.00			
\$100.00	\$47,000.00	\$46.00	\$21,620.00	\$70.00	\$32,900.00	\$37.00	\$17,390.00	\$51.00			
\$230.00	\$37,950.00	\$120.00	\$19,800.00	\$150.00	\$24,750.00	\$106.00	\$17,490.00	\$140.00			
\$46.00	\$22,540.00	\$55.00	\$26,950.00	\$45.00	\$22,050.00	\$59.75	\$29,277.50	\$10.00			
\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$179,469.00	\$179,469.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$286,500.00	\$286,500.00	\$40,000.00			
\$38.00	\$140,600.00	\$44.00	\$162,800.00	\$35.00	\$129,500.00	\$17.00	\$62,900.00	\$53.00			
\$6.25	\$2,293,750.00	\$6.35	\$2,330,450.00	\$6.85	\$2,513,950.00	\$3.80	\$1,394,600.00	\$5.60			
\$10.00	\$100,000.00	\$9.60	\$96,000.00	\$75.00	\$750,000.00	\$31.80	\$318,000.00	\$18.00			
\$2.90	\$435,000.00	\$2.15	\$322,500.00	\$3.15	\$472,500.00	\$3.50	\$525,000.00	\$2.25			
\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$149,000.00	\$149,000.00	\$175,000.00			
\$150.00	\$75,000.00	\$182.15	\$91,075.00	\$150.00	\$75,000.00	\$151.00	\$75,500.00	\$160.00			
\$50.00	\$777,500.00	\$46.00	\$715,300.00	\$61.00	\$948,550.00	\$53.00	\$824,150.00	\$50.00			
\$4.00	\$4,800.00	\$7.00	\$8,400.00	\$2.00	\$2,400.00	\$14.50	\$17,400.00	\$4.00			
\$10.00	\$22,500.00	\$9.85	\$22,162.50	\$12.00	\$27,000.00	\$25.00	\$56,250.00	\$5.00			
\$6.00	\$1,650.00	\$10.00	\$2,750.00	\$12.00	\$3,300.00	\$25.00	\$6,875.00	\$5.00			
\$10.00	\$15,100.00	\$9.85	\$14,873.50	\$12.00	\$18,120.00	\$25.00	\$37,750.00	\$5.00			
\$7.00	\$875.00	\$10.60	\$1,325.00	\$12.00	\$1,500.00	\$25.00	\$3,125.00	\$6.00			
\$1.70	\$14,535.00	\$1.00	\$8,550.00	\$2.00	\$17,100.00	\$15.50	\$132,525.00	\$0.70			

\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$37,500.00	\$37,500.00	\$70,000.00
\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$17,000.00
\$1,100.00	\$99,000.00	\$1,874.00	\$168,660.00	\$800.00	\$72,000.00	\$1,113.00	\$100,170.00	\$1,200.00
\$3,500.00	\$105,000.00	\$1,805.00	\$54,150.00	\$1,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$1,660.00	\$49,800.00	\$650.00
\$280.00	\$7,000.00	\$290.70	\$7,267.50	\$225.00	\$5,625.00	\$1,215.00	\$30,375.00	\$900.00
\$140.00	\$1,400.00	\$147.90	\$1,479.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$425.00	\$4,250.00	\$150.00
\$190.00	\$6,650.00	\$198.90	\$6,961.50	\$180.00	\$6,300.00	\$690.00	\$24,150.00	\$350.00
\$160.00	\$1,600.00	\$168.30	\$1,683.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$420.00	\$4,200.00	\$250.00
\$200.00	\$5,000.00	\$200.00	\$5,000.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$190.00	\$4,750.00	\$300.00
\$135.00	\$3,375.00	\$186.00	\$4,650.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$135.00	\$3,375.00	\$300.00
\$290.00	\$7,250.00	\$143.00	\$3,575.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$290.00	\$7,250.00	\$300.00
\$175.00	\$166,250.00	\$193.30	\$183,635.00	\$220.00	\$209,000.00	\$170.00	\$161,500.00	\$220.00
\$210.00	\$18,900.00	\$219.00	\$19,710.00	\$400.00	\$36,000.00	\$200.00	\$18,000.00	\$220.00
\$635.00	\$19,050.00	\$294.00	\$8,820.00	\$270.00	\$8,100.00	\$640.00	\$19,200.00	\$440.00
\$800.00	\$212,000.00	\$911.00	\$241,415.00	\$750.00	\$198,750.00	\$775.00	\$205,375.00	\$580.00
\$870.00	\$19,140.00	\$517.00	\$11,374.00	\$500.00	\$11,000.00	\$860.00	\$18,920.00	\$420.00
\$675.00	\$2,025.00	\$445.00	\$1,335.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$660.00	\$1,980.00	\$570.00
\$950.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$940.00	\$1,880.00	\$1,250.00
\$3,100.00	\$6,200.00	\$2,800.00	\$5,600.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,500.00
\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00
\$450.00	\$3,150.00	\$494.70	\$3,462.90	\$1,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$520.00	\$3,640.00	\$500.00
\$2,100.00	\$18,900.00	\$2,851.00	\$25,659.00	\$2,250.00	\$20,250.00	\$3,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$5,000.00
\$1,700.00	\$15,300.00	\$2,882.00	\$25,938.00	\$2,250.00	\$20,250.00	\$3,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$2,200.00
\$1,600.00	\$16,000.00	\$3,004.00	\$30,040.00	\$2,250.00	\$22,500.00	\$3,745.00	\$37,450.00	\$3,000.00
\$50.00	\$57,500.00	\$63.85	\$73,427.50	\$70.00	\$80,500.00	\$75.00	\$86,250.00	\$60.00
\$38.00	\$26,600.00	\$79.00	\$55,300.00	\$150.00	\$105,000.00	\$59.00	\$41,300.00	\$120.00
\$60.00	\$36,000.00	\$64.00	\$38,400.00	\$70.00	\$42,000.00	\$23.50	\$14,100.00	\$50.00
\$3,800.00	\$30,400.00	\$4,055.00	\$32,440.00	\$4,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$4,200.00
\$40.00	\$16,000.00	\$67.00	\$26,800.00	\$80.00	\$32,000.00	\$100.00	\$40,000.00	\$70.00
\$105.00	\$388,500.00	\$74.00	\$273,800.00	\$98.00	\$362,600.00	\$80.25	\$296,925.00	\$100.00
\$130.00	\$9,100.00	\$61.00	\$4,270.00	\$125.00	\$8,750.00	\$48.00	\$3,360.00	\$130.00
\$38.00	\$4,940.00	\$11.00	\$1,430.00	\$5.00	\$650.00	\$20.00	\$2,600.00	\$25.00
\$120.00	\$6,600.00	\$127.50	\$7,012.50	\$50.00	\$2,750.00	\$134.00	\$7,370.00	\$50.00
\$62.00	\$310.00	\$66.30	\$331.50	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$70.00	\$350.00	\$30.00
\$15.00	\$8,325.00	\$15.30	\$8,491.50	\$10.00	\$5,550.00	\$16.00	\$8,880.00	\$50.00
\$30.00	\$46,950.00	\$88.00	\$137,720.00	\$100.00	\$156,500.00	\$30.00	\$46,950.00	\$30.00
\$3,700.00	\$29,600.00	\$3,188.00	\$25,504.00	\$2,300.00	\$18,400.00	\$3,750.00	\$30,000.00	\$3,500.00
\$200.00	\$10,000.00	\$85.00	\$4,250.00	\$225.00	\$11,250.00	\$190.00	\$9,500.00	\$175.00
\$20,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$19,023.00	\$38,046.00	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00
\$130.00	\$229,450.00	\$174.00	\$307,110.00	\$140.00	\$247,100.00	\$128.00	\$225,920.00	\$170.00
\$200.00	\$50,000.00	\$253.00	\$63,250.00	\$200.00	\$50,000.00	\$155.00	\$38,750.00	\$215.00
\$31.00	\$1,860.00	\$32.64	\$1,958.40	\$32.00	\$1,920.00	\$34.25	\$2,055.00	\$33.00
\$1.00	\$10,300.00	\$1.02	\$10,506.00	\$1.00	\$10,300.00	\$1.00	\$10,300.00	\$1.10
\$1.20	\$11,628.00	\$1.28	\$12,403.20	\$1.20	\$11,628.00	\$1.50	\$14,535.00	\$1.40
\$2.00	\$540.00	\$1.53	\$413.10	\$1.50	\$405.00	\$1.60	\$432.00	\$1.60
\$3.00	\$120.00	\$3.06	\$122.40	\$3.00	\$120.00	\$3.20	\$128.00	\$3.30
\$4.00	\$2,300.00	\$4.08	\$2,346.00	\$4.00	\$2,300.00	\$4.28	\$2,461.00	\$4.40
\$1.00	\$30,000.00	\$7.55	\$226,500.00	\$0.80	\$24,000.00	\$16.50	\$495,000.00	\$14.00
\$3.25	\$52,000.00	\$3.20	\$51,200.00	\$3.70	\$59,200.00	\$5.15	\$82,400.00	\$4.00
\$5.25	\$106,050.00	\$3.83	\$77,366.00	\$4.50	\$90,900.00	\$5.80	\$117,160.00	\$7.00
\$7.50	\$74,250.00	\$5.48	\$54,252.00	\$6.00	\$59,400.00	\$6.80	\$67,320.00	\$11.00
\$465.00	\$430,125.00	\$504.00	\$466,200.00	\$450.00	\$416,250.00	\$400.00	\$370,000.00	\$775.00
\$2,280.00	\$79,800.00	\$2,332.00	\$81,620.00	\$1,600.00	\$56,000.00	\$1,970.00	\$68,950.00	\$1,700.00
\$72.00	\$36,000.00	\$153.00	\$76,500.00	\$150.00	\$75,000.00	\$71.40	\$35,700.00	\$94.00
\$76.00	\$114,000.00	\$45.00	\$67,500.00	\$120.00	\$180,000.00	\$120.00	\$180,000.00	\$39.00
\$40.00	\$45,800.00	\$15.00	\$17,175.00	\$35.00	\$40,075.00	\$78.50	\$89,882.50	\$44.00
\$105.00	\$17,850.00	\$106.00	\$18,020.00	\$130.00	\$22,100.00	\$145.00	\$24,650.00	\$125.00
\$1,600.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$7,000.00	\$1,575.00	\$7,875.00	\$1,900.00
\$1,900.00	\$247,000.00	\$1,357.00	\$176,410.00	\$1,400.00	\$182,000.00	\$1,685.00	\$219,050.00	\$1,750.00
\$50.00	\$9,250.00	\$118.00	\$21,830.00	\$50.00	\$9,250.00	\$50.00	\$9,250.00	\$52.00
\$1,500.00	\$12,000.00	\$596.70	\$4,773.60	\$800.00	\$6,400.00	\$2,230.00	\$17,840.00	\$1,500.00

\$62.00	\$23,560.00	\$51.55	\$19,589.00	\$150.00	\$57,000.00	\$64.20	\$24,396.00	\$100.00
\$1,300.00	\$6,500.00	\$510.00	\$2,550.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$500.00
\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$189,800.00	\$189,800.00	\$45,000.00
\$35.00	\$5,250.00	\$24.00	\$3,600.00	\$25.00	\$3,750.00	\$17.30	\$2,595.00	\$50.00
\$420.00	\$42,000.00	\$300.00	\$30,000.00	\$270.00	\$27,000.00	\$143.00	\$14,300.00	\$190.00
\$500.00	\$500.00	\$402.90	\$402.90	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$425.00	\$425.00	\$500.00
\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$16,800.00	\$16,800.00	\$2,000.00
\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,550.00	\$25,500.00	\$1,400.00	\$14,000.00	\$18,500.00	\$185,000.00	\$1,000.00
\$9.00	\$20,250.00	\$10.00	\$22,500.00	\$8.00	\$18,000.00	\$23.00	\$51,750.00	\$9.00
\$41,000.00	\$41,000.00	\$56,752.80	\$56,752.80	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$115,000.00	\$115,000.00	\$43,000.00
\$90.00	\$2,331,000.00	\$88.50	\$2,292,150.00	\$93.95	\$2,433,305.00	\$85.00	\$2,201,500.00	\$82.00
\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
\$370.00	\$19,980.00	\$174.00	\$9,396.00	\$385.00	\$20,790.00	\$550.00	\$29,700.00	\$385.00
\$370.00	\$1,110.00	\$174.00	\$522.00	\$385.00	\$1,155.00	\$510.00	\$1,530.00	\$385.00
\$370.00	\$25,530.00	\$174.00	\$12,006.00	\$385.00	\$26,565.00	\$520.00	\$35,880.00	\$385.00
\$370.00	\$13,690.00	\$174.00	\$6,438.00	\$385.00	\$14,245.00	\$525.00	\$19,425.00	\$385.00
\$370.00	\$3,330.00	\$174.00	\$1,566.00	\$385.00	\$3,465.00	\$510.00	\$4,590.00	\$385.00
\$370.00	\$1,110.00	\$174.00	\$522.00	\$385.00	\$1,155.00	\$535.00	\$1,605.00	\$385.00
\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$51,000.00	\$51,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$50,000.00
\$26.00	\$16,380.00	\$26.00	\$16,380.00	\$20.00	\$12,600.00	\$19.80	\$12,474.00	\$25.00
	\$11,304,388.00		\$11,749,595.45		\$12,708,018.00		\$12,835,119.50	
	\$11,304,388.00		\$11,749,595.45		\$12,708,018.00		\$12,835,119.50	

'ProTech GCS'
1348 Windward Cir
West Sacramento, CA 95691
Erosion Control

Amerine Systems
10866 Cleveland Avenue
Oakdale, CA 95361
Landscaping

Angelo Electric
Stockton, CA
Electrical

Chrisp Company
43650 Osgood Road
Fremont, CA 94539
Striping

Drill Tech Drilling & Shoring, Inc.
2200 Wymore Way
Antioch, CA 94509
Shoring

Independent Construction Co.
3911 Laura Alice Way
Concord, CA 94520
Keystone Wall

KCI Environmental Inc.
225 Suburban Rd
San Louis Opisbo, CA 93401

'ProTech GCS'
1348 Windward Cir
West Sacramento, CA 95691
Erosion Control

Amerine Systems
10866 Cleveland Avenue
Oakdale, CA 95361
Landscaping

CENTRAL FENCE COMPANY
148 OTTO CIRCLE
SACRAMENTO, CA 95822
Fencing

Chrisp Company
43650 Osgood Road
Fremont, CA 94539
Striping and Signs

Culver Group
Concord, CA
Surveying

Drill Tech Drilling & Shoring, Inc.
2200 Wymore Way
Antioch, CA 94509
Shoring, Horizontal Drains

M.F. Maher Inc.
490 Ryder Street
Vallejo, CA 94590

AC Curbs, Inc.
8940 Sheldon Road
Elk Grove CA 95624, CA
AC Dike (Partial)

Amerine Systems
10866 Cleveland Avenue
Oakdale, CA 95361
Landscaping

Chrisp Company
43650 Osgood Road
Fremont, CA 94539
Striping and Signs

CRUSADER
RANCHO CORDOVA, CA
Fencing

Drill Tech Drilling & Shoring, Inc.
2200 Wymore Way
Antioch, CA 94509
Horizontal Drains

MBI
PO Box 30550
Stockton, CA 952130550
MBGR, Concrete Barrier (Partial)

Tennyson Electric Inc
7275 National Drive, A2
Livermore, CA 94550

Chrisp Company
43650 Osgood Road
Fremont, CA 94539
Striping

Drill Tech Drilling & Shoring, Inc.
2200 Wymore Way
Antioch, CA 94509
Shoring

East Bay Construction Co, Inc.
6336 Patterson Pass Rd Suite H
Livermore, CA 94550
Erosion Control, Partial Hydroseeding, Landscaping

F3 & Associates
1043 Grant Street
Benicia, CA 94510
Surveying

HEIM BROTHERS
MARTINEZ CA
CONTINUED ON, NE PAGE
Clear and Grub

Marquez Pipeline, Inc.
Sacramento, CA
Underground

Wayne E. Swisher
Concrete, Underground (Partial)

Amerine Systems
10866 Cleveland Avenue
Oakdale, CA 95361
Native Plants

APEX FENCE CO INC
REDDING, CA
MBGR

Chrisp Company
43650 Osgood Road
Fremont, CA 94539

DEES HENNESSEY INC
200 INDUSTRIAL ROAD
SAN CARLOS, CA 94070
Shotcrete

FREEDLUN HYDROSEEDING INC
518 BAYWOOD COURT
VACAVILLE, CA 95688
Erosion Control

GRAHAM CONTRACTORS INC
P O BOX 26770
SAN JOSE, CA 95159
Slurry Seal

HEIM BROTHERS
MARTINEZ CA
CONTINUED ON, NE PAGE
Clear and Grub

Hydroseed

MBI

PO Box 30550
Stockton, CA 952130550
Metal Beam Guardrail

Oliveira Fence

Santa Clara, CA
Fence

Schotka Construction Inc

5555 NapaVallejo Hwy
American Canyon, CA 94928
Construction Area Signs

TDW Construction

Underground

Wayne E. Swisher

Concrete Barrier, Minor Concrete, Structural Concr

Concrete

MIDSTATE BARRIER

3291 SOUTH HWY 99
STOCKTON, CA 95215
Concrete Barrier, MBGR

MSE Retaining Systems

342 Carter Dr
Glendora, CA 91740
Segmented Wall

Tennyson Electric Inc

7275 National Drive, A2
Livermore, CA 94550
Electrical

Electrical

Vintage Paving, Inc.

119 Main Street
Winters, CA 95694
AC Pave (Partial)

Independent Construction Co.

3911 Laura Alice Way
Concord, CA 94520
Keystone Retaining Wall

Jensen Drilling Company

1775 Henderson Avenue
Eugene, OR 97405
Horizontal Drilling

Oliveira Fence

Santa Clara, CA
Fencing

Schotka Construction Inc

5555 NapaVallejo Hwy
American Canyon, CA 94928
CAS, Road Signs

Tennyson Electric Inc

7275 National Drive, A2
Livermore, CA 94550
Electrical



any, Inc.	Granite Construction	RGW Construction
	715 Comstock Street Santa Clara, CA 950543403 US Bidder Status: Valid	550 Greenville Rd Livermore, CA 94550 Bidder Status: Valid

<i>Item Total</i>	<i>Unit Price</i>	<i>Item Total</i>	<i>Unit Price</i>	<i>Item Total</i>
\$2,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
\$2,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
\$35,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
\$1,000,000.00	\$1,424,200.52	\$1,424,200.52	\$1,700,000.00	\$1,700,000.00
\$15,645.00	\$2.00	\$8,940.00	\$2.00	\$8,940.00
\$356,850.00	\$6.90	\$189,405.00	\$7.00	\$192,150.00
\$1,187.50	\$30.00	\$14,250.00	\$15.00	\$7,125.00
\$492,000.00	\$4.50	\$27,000.00	\$23.00	\$138,000.00
\$20,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$30,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$24,000.00
\$40,000.00	\$1.50	\$15,000.00	\$12.00	\$120,000.00
\$13,950.00	\$6.00	\$9,300.00	\$34.00	\$52,700.00
\$4,200.00	\$125.00	\$4,375.00	\$300.00	\$10,500.00
\$60,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$120,000.00
\$2,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00
\$5,000.00	\$2.00	\$4.00	\$3,400.00	\$6,800.00
\$4,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
\$150,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
\$15,400.00	\$2.00	\$14,000.00	\$1.10	\$7,700.00
\$500.00	\$9.00	\$450.00	\$33.00	\$1,650.00
\$6,000.00	\$3.00	\$6,000.00	\$2.50	\$5,000.00
\$2,100.00	\$30.00	\$900.00	\$22.00	\$660.00
\$100,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$6,400.00	\$1,300.00	\$5,200.00
\$80,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$64,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$40,000.00
\$30,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$19,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$40,000.00
\$148,830.00	\$45.00	\$202,950.00	\$20.00	\$90,200.00
\$61,500.00	\$400.00	\$164,000.00	\$200.00	\$82,000.00
\$16,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00
\$13,775.00	\$250.00	\$36,250.00	\$303.00	\$43,935.00
\$7,360.00	\$28.00	\$6,440.00	\$45.00	\$10,350.00
\$49,500.00	\$90.00	\$49,500.00	\$100.00	\$55,000.00
\$800.00	\$550.00	\$5,500.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00
\$15,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
\$23,970.00	\$80.00	\$37,600.00	\$130.00	\$61,100.00
\$23,100.00	\$200.00	\$33,000.00	\$135.00	\$22,275.00
\$4,900.00	\$90.00	\$44,100.00	\$145.00	\$71,050.00
\$40,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$107,000.00	\$107,000.00
\$196,100.00	\$51.00	\$188,700.00	\$18.00	\$66,600.00
\$2,055,200.00	\$7.00	\$2,569,000.00	\$12.00	\$4,404,000.00
\$180,000.00	\$40.00	\$400,000.00	\$89.00	\$890,000.00
\$337,500.00	\$3.50	\$525,000.00	\$3.11	\$466,500.00
\$175,000.00	\$650,000.00	\$650,000.00	\$57,500.00	\$57,500.00
\$80,000.00	\$175.00	\$87,500.00	\$160.00	\$80,000.00
\$777,500.00	\$62.00	\$964,100.00	\$44.00	\$684,200.00
\$4,800.00	\$3.30	\$3,960.00	\$1.85	\$2,220.00
\$11,250.00	\$3.00	\$6,750.00	\$10.00	\$22,500.00
\$1,375.00	\$3.00	\$825.00	\$5.00	\$1,375.00
\$7,550.00	\$3.00	\$4,530.00	\$8.00	\$12,080.00
\$750.00	\$3.00	\$375.00	\$7.00	\$875.00
\$5,985.00	\$1.50	\$12,825.00	\$1.18	\$10,089.00

\$70,000.00		\$60,000.00		\$60,000.00		\$110,000.00		\$110,000.00
\$17,000.00		\$20,000.00		\$20,000.00		\$11,000.00		\$11,000.00
\$108,000.00		\$1,300.00		\$117,000.00		\$1,100.00		\$99,000.00
\$19,500.00		\$900.00		\$27,000.00		\$1,000.00		\$30,000.00
\$22,500.00		\$850.00		\$21,250.00		\$285.00		\$7,125.00
\$1,500.00		\$250.00		\$2,500.00		\$145.00		\$1,450.00
\$12,250.00		\$240.00		\$8,400.00		\$195.00		\$6,825.00
\$2,500.00		\$225.00		\$2,250.00		\$165.00		\$1,650.00
\$7,500.00		\$300.00		\$7,500.00		\$140.00		\$3,500.00
\$7,500.00		\$290.00		\$7,250.00		\$120.00		\$3,000.00
\$7,500.00		\$350.00		\$8,750.00		\$185.00		\$4,625.00
\$209,000.00		\$300.00		\$285,000.00		\$140.00		\$133,000.00
\$19,800.00		\$310.00		\$27,900.00		\$150.00		\$13,500.00
\$13,200.00		\$350.00		\$10,500.00		\$44.00		\$1,320.00
\$153,700.00		\$1,200.00		\$318,000.00		\$850.00		\$225,250.00
\$9,240.00		\$700.00		\$15,400.00		\$435.00		\$9,570.00
\$1,710.00		\$300.00		\$900.00		\$675.00		\$2,025.00
\$2,500.00		\$650.00		\$1,300.00		\$1,100.00		\$2,200.00
\$7,000.00		\$2,000.00		\$4,000.00		\$3,300.00		\$6,600.00
\$1,000.00		\$500.00		\$500.00		\$10,000.00		\$10,000.00
\$3,500.00		\$450.00		\$3,150.00		\$800.00		\$5,600.00
\$45,000.00		\$5,500.00		\$49,500.00		\$2,500.00		\$22,500.00
\$19,800.00		\$5,500.00		\$49,500.00		\$2,300.00		\$20,700.00
\$30,000.00		\$5,500.00		\$55,000.00		\$8,200.00		\$82,000.00
\$69,000.00		\$85.00		\$97,750.00		\$49.00		\$56,350.00
\$84,000.00		\$45.00		\$31,500.00		\$250.00		\$175,000.00
\$30,000.00		\$70.00		\$42,000.00		\$52.00		\$31,200.00
\$33,600.00		\$4,000.00		\$32,000.00		\$4,000.00		\$32,000.00
\$28,000.00		\$11.00		\$4,400.00		\$65.00		\$26,000.00
\$370,000.00		\$80.00		\$296,000.00		\$75.00		\$277,500.00
\$9,100.00		\$125.00		\$8,750.00		\$45.00		\$3,150.00
\$3,250.00		\$11.00		\$1,430.00		\$25.00		\$3,250.00
\$2,750.00		\$40.00		\$2,200.00		\$52.00		\$2,860.00
\$150.00		\$40.00		\$200.00		\$98.00		\$490.00
\$27,750.00		\$39.00		\$21,645.00		\$50.00		\$27,750.00
\$46,950.00		\$110.00		\$172,150.00		\$125.00		\$195,625.00
\$28,000.00		\$11,000.00		\$88,000.00		\$5,500.00		\$44,000.00
\$8,750.00		\$250.00		\$12,500.00		\$150.00		\$7,500.00
\$40,000.00		\$22,222.00		\$44,444.00		\$17,000.00		\$34,000.00
\$300,050.00		\$160.00		\$282,400.00		\$159.00		\$280,635.00
\$53,750.00		\$300.00		\$75,000.00		\$360.00		\$90,000.00
\$1,980.00		\$32.00		\$1,920.00		\$50.00		\$3,000.00
\$11,330.00		\$1.00		\$10,300.00		\$2.85		\$29,355.00
\$13,566.00		\$1.25		\$12,112.50		\$3.00		\$29,070.00
\$432.00		\$1.50		\$405.00		\$4.60		\$1,242.00
\$132.00		\$3.00		\$120.00		\$2.50		\$100.00
\$2,530.00		\$4.00		\$2,300.00		\$5.00		\$2,875.00
\$420,000.00		\$25.00		\$750,000.00		\$15.00		\$450,000.00
\$64,000.00		\$3.50		\$56,000.00		\$2.30		\$36,800.00
\$141,400.00		\$4.00		\$80,800.00		\$3.00		\$60,600.00
\$108,900.00		\$5.00		\$49,500.00		\$4.55		\$45,045.00
\$716,875.00		\$380.00		\$351,500.00		\$1,125.00		\$1,040,625.00
\$59,500.00		\$750.00		\$26,250.00		\$900.00		\$31,500.00
\$47,000.00		\$80.00		\$40,000.00		\$60.00		\$30,000.00
\$58,500.00		\$55.00		\$82,500.00		\$30.00		\$45,000.00
\$50,380.00		\$55.00		\$62,975.00		\$19.00		\$21,755.00
\$21,250.00		\$200.00		\$34,000.00		\$76.00		\$12,920.00
\$9,500.00		\$250.00		\$1,250.00		\$4,000.00		\$20,000.00
\$227,500.00		\$900.00		\$117,000.00		\$2,000.00		\$260,000.00
\$9,620.00		\$28.00		\$5,180.00		\$50.00		\$9,250.00
\$12,000.00		\$600.00		\$4,800.00		\$575.00		\$4,600.00

\$38,000.00	\$100.00	\$38,000.00	\$200.00	\$76,000.00
\$2,500.00	\$600.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$9,000.00
\$45,000.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
\$7,500.00	\$21.00	\$3,150.00	\$47.00	\$7,050.00
\$19,000.00	\$800.00	\$80,000.00	\$206.00	\$20,600.00
\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$760.00	\$760.00
\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$21,400.00	\$21,400.00
\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$100,000.00
\$20,250.00	\$15.00	\$33,750.00	\$7.00	\$15,750.00
\$43,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$59,000.00	\$59,000.00
\$2,123,800.00	\$92.00	\$2,382,800.00	\$97.00	\$2,512,300.00
\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
\$20,790.00	\$575.00	\$31,050.00	\$400.00	\$21,600.00
\$1,155.00	\$575.00	\$1,725.00	\$400.00	\$1,200.00
\$26,565.00	\$575.00	\$39,675.00	\$400.00	\$27,600.00
\$14,245.00	\$575.00	\$21,275.00	\$400.00	\$14,800.00
\$3,465.00	\$575.00	\$5,175.00	\$400.00	\$3,600.00
\$1,155.00	\$575.00	\$1,725.00	\$400.00	\$1,200.00
\$50,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
\$15,750.00	\$25.00	\$15,750.00	\$19.00	\$11,970.00
\$13,025,447.50		\$15,033,041.02		\$17,322,591.00
\$13,025,447.50		\$15,033,041.02		\$17,322,591.00

C	<p>AC Curbs, Inc. 8940 Sheldon Road Elk Grove CA 95624, CA AC Dike</p> <p>Amerine Systems 10866 Cleveland Avenue Oakdale, CA 95361 Landscape</p> <p>APEX FENCE CO INC REDDING, CA Guardrail</p> <p>Chrisp Company 43650 Osgood Road Fremont, CA 94539 Striping</p> <p>Drill Tech Drilling & Shoring, Inc. 2200 Wymore Way Antioch, CA 94509 Shoring</p> <p>F3 & Associates 1043 Grant Street Benicia, CA 94510 Survey</p> <p>GAGLIASSO AND SONS TRUCKING SANTA CLARA, CA Trucking (Partial)</p>	<p>Chrisp Company 43650 Osgood Road Fremont, CA 94539 Striping and Signage</p> <p>Frank Medina 10096 Ahart Road Oroville, CA 95966 Fence (Partial)</p> <p>LONE STAR LANDSCAPING INC SAN MARTIN, CA Trees</p> <p>MIDSTATE BARRIER 3291 SOUTH HWY 99 STOCKTON, CA 95215 Metal Barrier Guardrail and Type 60 Barrier</p> <p>MSE Retaining Systems, Inc. Valencia, CA Segmental Retaining Wall</p> <p>Murga, Strange & Chalmers 924 Lemon St Vallejo, CA 94590 Minor Concrete</p> <p>SWIMS Discovery Bay, CA Erosion Control (Partial)</p>
---	--	---

GRAHAM CONTRACTORS INC

P O BOX 26770
SAN JOSE, CA 95159
Slurry Seal

GRIFFIN SOIL

PLEASANTON, CA
Lime Treat

HEIM BROTHERS

MARTINEZ CA
CONTINUED ON, NE PAGE
Clean and Grub

HIGHWAY TECHNOLOGIES

SAN JOSE, CA
Crash Cushions, Signs

Jensen Drilling Company

1775 Henderson Avenue
Eugene, OR 97405
Horizontal Drains

Mountain Cascade, INC.

555 Exchange Court
Livermore, CA 94550
Underground

Murga, Strange & Chalmers

924 Lemon St
Vallejo, CA 94590
Minor Concrete

Oliveira Fence

Santa Clara, CA
Fencing

Storm Water Inspection Maintenance Services

PO Box 1627
Discovery Bay, CA 94514
Erosion Control

VANGUARD

LIVERMORE, CA
Concrete Barrier

WATER COMPONENTS & BUILDING SUPPLY, INC

44 SIMMS STREET
SAN RAFAEL, CA 94901
MSE Walls

